Page
882
MAIN SWITCHES, CONTROL SWITCHES, COMMAND
AND SIGNALLING DEVICES
M20x1,5
1910
1-6
Ø

MM216440: To order a mushroom button
with a custom label, use the button  plate
“MM216440-* - *” with order code and sub-
stitute the colour for the first asterisk and your
desired text for the second asterisk.
W SERIES MM – BUTTON PLATES FOR MUSHROOM BUTTONS
DESCRIPTION WxHxD (mm) EAN CODE AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
Button plate, mushroom buttons, red dia. 22.5 9004840176827 MM216437
Button plate, mushroom buttons for custom labels dia. 22.5 9004840176858 MM216440
MM216440
W SCHRACK INFO
• IP 67, IP 69K
• Overload protection in accordance with EN 418
• Return by pulling
• 22.5 mm diameter
W ORDER SAMPLE
MM216440-G-POWER
(green button plate with 5 mm font, one line)
MM216440-Y-OIL PRESSURE WARNING
(yellow button plate with 3 mm font, two
lines)
Colour: -R...red, -G...green, -B...blue, W...white,
-Y...yellow, -S...black
Text is possible in: 3 mm font height: 1st and
3rd line max. 8 characters,  2nd line 10 characters;
5 mm text height: 1 line max. 5 characters
W SERIES MM – EMERGENCY STOP BUTTONS
DESCRIPTION WxHxD (mm) EAN CODE AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
Emergency stop button, non-illuminated dia. 35x47.9 9004840175790 MM216876
Emergency stop button, illuminated dia. 35x47.9 9004840175806 MM216878
Emergency stop button, non-illuminated, released by rotating dia. 35x47.9 9004840622874 MM263467
Emergency stop key switch dia. 35x47.9 9004840175813 MM216879
MM216878
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
MAIN SWITCHES, CONTROL SWITCHES, COMMAND
AND SIGNALLING DEVICES
Order no. blue: on stock, usually ready for delivery on the day of order!
Page
888
W SCHRACK INFO
• IP 66
• Locking system, 4 levels
• The following can be modified for MM 216406:
spring-return/stay-put, key removable/not removable
• 22.5 mm diameter
W SERIES MM – KEY OPERATED BUTTONS
DESCRIPTION WxHxD (mm) EAN CODE AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
2 positions, spring-return, 40° dia. 29.7x20.6 9004840175820 MM216881
2 positions, stay-put, 60° dia. 29.7x20.6 9004840175837 MM216887
3 positions, spring-return, 40° dia. 29.7x20.6 9004840175844 MM216894
3 positions, stay-put, 60° dia. 29.7x20.6 9004840175851 MM216900
Key MS1 Standard dia. 29.7x20.6 9004840204117 MM216416
MM216900
DESCRIPTION WxHxD (mm) EAN CODE AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
2 positions, spring-return, “I / 0” dia. 29.7x23.7 9004840207835 MM216853
3 positions, spring-return “I / 0 / 0” dia. 29.7x23.7 9004840207866 MM216861
W SERIES MM – ROTARY KNOB
MM216853
W SCHRACK INFO
• IP 67